STATE OF WISCONSIN

Assembly Journal
November 1985 Special Session

The chief clerk makes the following entries under the
above date:

COMMUNICATIONS

State of Wisconsin
Department of State
Madison

To Whom It May Concern:

Dear Sir: Acts, joint resolutions and resolutions,
deposited in this office, have been numbered and
published as follows:

Bill or Res. No.
Assembly Bill 1, ss

Act No.
108

Publication date
December 4, 1985

576

Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill
Assembly Bill 1
Assembly Bill 1
Assembly Bill 1

€ e 9

Ne=OW0®InhsWN

@ e W e W e

WEDNESDAY, December 4, 1985.

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119

December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985
December 4, 1985

DOUGLAS La FOLLETTE
Secretary of State



