STATE OF WISCONSIN Assembly Journal

November 1985 Special Session

WEDNESDAY, December 4, 1985.

The chief clerk makes the following entries under the above date:

COMMUNICATIONS

State of Wisconsin Department of State Madison

To Whom It May Concern:

Dear Sir: Acts, joint resolutions and resolutions, deposited in this office, have been numbered and published as follows:

Bill or Res. No. Act No. Publication date Assembly Bill 1, ss ------ 108 ----- December 4, 1985

Assembly Bill	2, 55 109	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	3, ss 110	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	4, ss 111	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	5, 38 112	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	6, 38 113	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	7, ss 114	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	8, 55 115	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	9, ss 116	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	10, ss 117	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	11, ss 118	December 4, 1985
Assembly Bill	12, 55 119	December 4, 1985

DOUGLAS La FOLLETTE Secretary of State